
LIFEPlan CCO NY contact list Lower Hudson Valley region

Do you know someone that needs Care Management Services?  Call for information 855-543-3756
LIFEPlan CCO NY - NEWSLETTER http://lifeplanccony.com/subscribe

County Home Hub First name Last name Position main # with extension direct number email 
LIFEPlan  268 Genesee Street Suite 201 Utica, NY  13502 Mary Beth Redmond Sr. VP of Care Management 315 565-2612;117 315 607-4636 marybeth.redmond@lifeplanccony.com
Hudson Valley 59 Windsor Highway Suite 230  New Windsor, NY  12553 Shannon Hunter Regional VP of Care Management 315.565.2612;2212 845.459.0112 shannon.hunter@lifeplanccony.com
Westchester 120 Kisco Avenue Suite M2415  Mt. Kisco, NY  10549 Dee Shenkar Associate Director 315 565-2612;6076 845-414-3899 dee.shenkar@lifeplanccony.com
Westchester 120 Kisco Avenue Suite M2415  Mt. Kisco, NY  10549 Tara Krisa Associate Director 315 565-2612;6021 845-414-3956 tara.krisa@lifeplanccony.com
Westchester/Orange 120 Kisco Avenue Suite M2415  Mt. Kisco, NY  10549 Keri Hanrahan Acting Associate Director 315.565.2612;6005 845.510.2216 keri.hanrahan@lifeplanccony.com
Hudson Valley DDRO-Westchester 120 Kisco Avenue Suite M2415  Mt. Kisco, NY  10549 Jacobkutty Palamattom Care Connection Specialist 315 565-2612;6924 845-406-9242 jacobkutty.palamattom@lifeplanccony.com
Hudson Valley 120 Kisco Avenue Suite M2415  Mt. Kisco, NY  10549 Stacy Mason Liaison  - Hudson Valley 315 565-2612;94421 845-234-4221 stacy.mason@lifeplanccony.com

Westchester County 120 Kisco Avenue Suite M2415  Mt. Kisco, NY  10549 Dee Shenkar Associate Director 315 565-2612;6076 845-414-3899 dee.shenkar@lifeplanccony.com
Westchester County 120 Kisco Avenue Suite M2415  Mt. Kisco, NY  10549 Tracy Harvey Care Manager Supervisor 315 565-2612;7112 845-694-7112 tracy.harvey@lifeplanccony.com

120 Kisco Avenue Suite M2415  Mt. Kisco, NY  10549 Henry Bynes Care Manager 315 565-2612;5228 845-459-0132 henry.bynes@lifeplanccony.com
120 Kisco Avenue Suite M2415  Mt. Kisco, NY  10549 Sharon Green Care Manager 315 565-2612;2548 845-237-2548 sharon.green@lifeplanccony.com
120 Kisco Avenue Suite M2415  Mt. Kisco, NY  10549 Claudia Lewin Care Manager 315.565.2612;99395 845.875.9395 claudia.lewin@lifeplanccony.com
120 Kisco Avenue Suite M2415  Mt. Kisco, NY  10549 Awilda Rivera Care Manager 315 565-2612;6068 845-640-4382 awilda.rivera@lifeplanccony.com
120 Kisco Avenue Suite M2415  Mt. Kisco, NY  10549 Monique Hemmings Care Manager 315 565-2612;96757 845.445.6757 monique.hemmings@lifeplanccony.com

Westchester County 120 Kisco Avenue Suite M2415  Mt. Kisco, NY  10549 Susanne Schmidt Care Manager Supervisor 315 565-2612;9528 845-579-2528 susanne.schmidt@lifeplanccony.com
120 Kisco Avenue Suite M2415  Mt. Kisco, NY  10549 Dana Fiorentino Care Manager 315.565.2612;4 914.359.4573 dana.fiorentino@lifeplanccony.com

Westchester County 120 Kisco Avenue Suite M2415  Mt. Kisco, NY  10549 Diana Llamocca-Murphy Care Manager Supervisor 315 565-2612;6029 845-678-8789 diana.llamocca-murphy@lifeplanccony.com
120 Kisco Avenue Suite M2415  Mt. Kisco, NY  10549 Desiree Babich Care Manager 315 565-2612;99148 914-514-9148 desiree.babich@lifeplanccony.com
120 Kisco Avenue Suite M2415  Mt. Kisco, NY  10549 Victoria Calderon Care Manager 315 565-2612;4360 845-640-4360 victoria.calderon@lifeplanccony.com
120 Kisco Avenue Suite M2415  Mt. Kisco, NY  10549 Regina Leis Care Manager 315-565-2612;2692 845-943-2692 regina.leis@lifeplanccony.com
120 Kisco Avenue Suite M2415  Mt. Kisco, NY  10549 Lakeisha Nanton Care Manager 315 565-2612; 98312 914-785-8312 lakeisha.nanton@lifeplanccony.com
120 Kisco Avenue Suite M2415  Mt. Kisco, NY  10549 Tania Perez Care Manager 315-565-2612;96393 845-262-6393 tania.perez@lifeplanccony.com
120 Kisco Avenue Suite M2415  Mt. Kisco, NY  10549 Idania Suazo Care Manager 315-565-2612;92607 845-514-2607 idania.suazo@lifeplanccony.com

Westchester County 120 Kisco Avenue Suite M2415  Mt. Kisco, NY  10549 Monserrath Pesantez-Abril Care Manager Supervisor 315 565-2612;6056 845-842-1237 monserrath.pesantez-abril@lifeplanccony.com
120 Kisco Avenue Suite M2415  Mt. Kisco, NY  10549 Harrison Grant Care Manager 315 565-2612;9677 845-704-1677 harrison.grant@lifeplanccony.com
120 Kisco Avenue Suite M2415  Mt. Kisco, NY  10549 Myriame Jean-Philippe Care Manager 315.565-2612;92834 914.559.2834 myriame.jean-philippe@lifeplanccony.com
120 Kisco Avenue Suite M2415  Mt. Kisco, NY  10549 Aaliyah Johnson Care Manager 315 565-2612;9186 845-287-0186 aaliyah.johnson@lifeplanccony.com
120 Kisco Avenue Suite M2415  Mt. Kisco, NY  10549 Assata Pitts Care Manager 315 565-2612;99697 845-593-1497 assata.pitts@lifeplanccony.com
120 Kisco Avenue Suite M2415  Mt. Kisco, NY  10549 Sara Tillapaugh Care Manager 315 565-2612;6307 845-213-6307 sara.tillapaugh@lifeplanccony.com

Westchester County 120 Kisco Avenue Suite M2415  Mt. Kisco, NY  10549 Sonya Sydnor-Francis Care Manager Supervisor 315 565-2612;9174 845-459-0174 sonya.sydnor-francis@lifeplanccony.com
120 Kisco Avenue Suite M2415  Mt. Kisco, NY  10549 Sandy Masheke Care Manager 315 565-2612;8218 845-256-8218 sandy.ali@lifeplanccony.com
120 Kisco Avenue Suite M2415  Mt. Kisco, NY  10549 Judith Amir Care Manager 315 565-2612;8453 845-256-8453 judith.amir@lifeplanccony.com
120 Kisco Avenue Suite M2415  Mt. Kisco, NY  10549 Amy Playford Care Manager 315 565-2612;6059 845-228-8278 amy.playford@lifeplanccony.com
120 Kisco Avenue Suite M2415  Mt. Kisco, NY  10549 Nancy Vargas Care Manager 315 565-2612;6088 845-391-5093 nancy.vargas@lifeplanccony.com
120 Kisco Avenue Suite M2415  Mt. Kisco, NY  10549 Rubina Vij Care Manager 315 565-2612;95869 914-709-5869 rubina.vij@lifeplanccony.com

Westchester County 120 Kisco Avenue Suite M2415  Mt. Kisco, NY  10549 Tara Krisa Associate Director 315 565-2612;6021 845-414-3956 tara.krisa@lifeplanccony.com
120 Kisco Avenue Suite M2415  Mt. Kisco, NY  10549 Linda Akosah Care Manager Supervisor 315.565.2612;90675 914.294.0675 linda.akosah@lifeplanccony.com
120 Kisco Avenue Suite M2415  Mt. Kisco, NY  10549 Adalgisa Vargas Care Manager 315.565.2612;96845 914.505.6845 adalgisa,vargas@lifeplanccony.com
120 Kisco Avenue Suite M2415  Mt. Kisco, NY  10549 Althea Brown Care Manager 315-565-2612;5225 845-459-0104 althea.brown@lifeplanccony.com
120 Kisco Avenue Suite M2415  Mt. Kisco, NY  10549 Janet Mastracchio Care Manager 315-565-2612;95720 914.288.5720 janet.mastracchio@lifeplanccony.com

Westchester County 120 Kisco Avenue Suite M2415  Mt. Kisco, NY  10549 Amy Stewart Care Manager Supervisor 315-565-2612;93836 914-984-3836 amy.stewart2@lifeplanccony.com
120 Kisco Avenue Suite M2415  Mt. Kisco, NY  10549 Lillieth Boniello Care Manager 315-565-2612;92474 914-265-6938 lillieth.boniello@lifeplanccony.com
120 Kisco Avenue Suite M2415  Mt. Kisco, NY  10549 Stephanie Johnson-Cato Care Manager 315 565-2612;96932 914-8216932 stephanie.johnson-cato@lifeplanccony.com
120 Kisco Avenue Suite M2415  Mt. Kisco, NY  10549 Ana Torres Care Manager 315 565-2612; 2679 914-559-2679 ana.torres@lifeplanccony.com

Westchester County 120 Kisco Avenue Suite M2415  Mt. Kisco, NY  10549 Elena Genao Care Manager Supervisor 315 565-2612;5261 845-459-0379 elena.genao@lifeplanccony.com
120 Kisco Avenue Suite M2415  Mt. Kisco, NY  10549 Darice Ayson-Faley Care Manager 315 565-2612;9274 845-287-0274 darice.ayson-faley@lifeplanccony.com
120 Kisco Avenue Suite M2415  Mt. Kisco, NY  10549 Mallory Chavis Care Manager 315 565-2612;9103 845-459-0103 mallory.chavis@lifeplanccony.com
120 Kisco Avenue Suite M2415  Mt. Kisco, NY  10549 Jennifer Hernandez Care Manager 315 565-2612;6010 845-658-4460 jennifer.hernandez@lifeplanccony.com
120 Kisco Avenue Suite M2415  Mt. Kisco, NY  10549 Rosa O'Leary Care Manager 315 565-2612;94738 914-618-4738 rosa.oleary@lifeplanccony.com
120 Kisco Avenue Suite M2415  Mt. Kisco, NY  10549 Natalie Roman Care Manager 315 565-2612;6069 845-842-1251 natalie.roman@lifeplanccony.com

Westchester County 120 Kisco Avenue Suite M2415  Mt. Kisco, NY  10549 Donna Santoro Care Manager Supervisor 315 565-2612;9173 845-459-0173 donna.santoro@lifeplanccony.com
120 Kisco Avenue Suite M2415  Mt. Kisco, NY  10549 Melissa Imm Care Manager 315-565-2612;9443 845-287-0443 melissa.imm@lifeplanccony.com
120 Kisco Avenue Suite M2415  Mt. Kisco, NY  10549 Valerie Gaglione Care Manager 315-565-2612;94895 914-403-8570 valerie.gaglione@lifeplanccony.com
120 Kisco Avenue Suite M2415  Mt. Kisco, NY  10549 Stephanie Ryan Care Manager 315-565-2612;98232 914-785-8232 stephanie.ryan@lifeplanccony.com
120 Kisco Avenue Suite M2415  Mt. Kisco, NY  10549 Janine Toro Care Manager 315-565-2612;91479 914-369-1479 janine.toro@lifeplanccony.com

Westchester County 120 Kisco Avenue Suite M2415  Mt. Kisco, NY  10549 Mary Ann Shelton Care Manager Supervisor 315 565-2612;2763 845-770-2763 maryann.shelton@lifeplanccony.com
120 Kisco Avenue Suite M2415  Mt. Kisco, NY  10549 Brooke Bilmas Care Manager 315 565-2612;8631 845-402-8631 brooke.bilmas@lifeplanccony.com
120 Kisco Avenue Suite M2415  Mt. Kisco, NY  10549 Kirk Dunkley Care Manager 315-565-2612; 99484 914-249-9484 kirk.dunkley@lifeplanccony.com
120 Kisco Avenue Suite M2415  Mt. Kisco, NY  10549 LeeAnne Jones Care Manager 315 565-2612;6014 845-372-5646 leeanne.jones@lifeplanccony.com
120 Kisco Avenue Suite M2415  Mt. Kisco, NY  10549 Janet Marlow Care Manager 315 565-2612;6034 845-391-5083 janet.marlow@lifeplanccony.com
120 Kisco Avenue Suite M2415  Mt. Kisco, NY  10549 Lianna Prichard Care Manager 315 565-2612;6061 845-842-1157 lianna.prichard@lifeplanccony.com

Westchester County 120 Kisco Avenue Suite M2415  Mt. Kisco, NY  10549 Keri Hanrahan Acting Associate Director of CM 315.565.2612;6005 845.510.2216 keri.hanrahan@lifeplanccony.com
Westchester County 120 Kisco Avenue Suite M2415  Mt. Kisco, NY  10549 Lauren Johnson Care Manager Supervisor 315.565.2612;6013 845.704.1007 lauren.johnson@lifeplanccony.com

120 Kisco Avenue Suite M2415  Mt. Kisco, NY  10549 Nathalee Christian Care Manager 315 565-2612;2778 845-579-2778 nathalee.christian@lifeplanccony.com
120 Kisco Avenue Suite M2415  Mt. Kisco, NY  10549 Taylor Fry Care Manager 315 565-2612;2547 845-237-2547 taylor.fry@lifeplanccony.com
120 Kisco Avenue Suite M2415  Mt. Kisco, NY  10549 Darlene Romer Care Manager 315 565-2612;9002 845-459-0028 darlene.romer@lifeplanccony.com
120 Kisco Avenue Suite M2415  Mt. Kisco, NY  10549 Geronima Villamil Care Manager 315 565-2612;1173 845-704-1173 geronima.villamil@lifeplanccony.com
120 Kisco Avenue Suite M2415  Mt. Kisco, NY  10549 Traci Wallerstein Care Manager 315 565-2612;6093 845-842-1219 traci.wallerstein@lifeplanccony.com

Westchester County 120 Kisco Avenue Suite M2415  Mt. Kisco, NY  10549 Marisol Machado-Ford Care Manager Supervisor 315 565-2612;6032 845-842-1041 marisol.machado-ford@lifeplanccony.com
120 Kisco Avenue Suite M2415  Mt. Kisco, NY  10549 Cynthia Chery Care Manager 315 565-2612;2528 845-330-2528 cynthia.chery@lifeplanccony.com
120 Kisco Avenue Suite M2415  Mt. Kisco, NY  10549 Desreen Alvaranga-Barrett Care Manager 315 565-2612;93711 914.861.3711 desreen.alvaranga-barrett@lifeplanccony.com
120 Kisco Avenue Suite M2415  Mt. Kisco, NY  10549 Kristine Dempsey Care Manager 315 565-2612;1180 845-842-1180 kristine.dempsey@lifeplancco.ny.com
120 Kisco Avenue Suite M2415  Mt. Kisco, NY  10549 Stephanie Perez Care Manager 315 565-2612;9003 845-459-0038 stephanie.perez@lifeplanccony.com
120 Kisco Avenue Suite M2415  Mt. Kisco, NY  10549 Kristina Rolon Care Manager 315 565-2612;2011 845-579-2011 kristina.rolon@lifeplanccony.com
120 Kisco Avenue Suite M2415  Mt. Kisco, NY  10549 Jennifer Wynne Care Manager 315 565-2612;6098 845-363-6088 jennifer.wynne@lifeplanccony.com


